PREPARED BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
Customer: 深圳市海宜通科技有限公司
Date: November 29, 2016
SPECIFICATION
Description: Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Customer P/N:
AISHI P/N:Part of  NR series
SERIES: NR

File No                      NR           Version       01         Page      ７
             STANDARD MANUAL
      8. Part Number System of the Screw Terminals
Sleeve
Code
16th
PVC C
PET T
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
 Sleeve code⑧
Mounting code⑦
Size code⑥
Capacitance code⑤
Capacitance tolerance code④
Voltage code③
Series code②
Category code①
①Category
Type
Code
1th
Electrolytic Capacitor E
②Series code
Series name
Code
2 th 3 th
NR N R
NX N X
NE N E
NS N S
NF N F
③Voltage code
WV (V)
Code
4th 5th
4 0 G
6.3 0 J
10 1 A
16 1 C
25 1 E
35 1 V
40 1 G
50 1 H
63 1 J
80 1 B
100 1 K
160 2 C
180 2 L
200 2 D
220 2 N
250 2 E
315 2 F
350 2 V
380 2 P
400 2 G
420 2 T
450 2 W
500 2 H
550 2 J
600 2 K
④Capacitance
Tolerance